CABINET RACK 19 INCH
NOVUM-TEC
CABINET RACK 19 INCH
Heavy-duty, locking, Premium Rack Enclosure Cabinet that accommodates all standard 19-inch
rackmount equipment and ships fully assembled for quick and easy deployment in secure, high-density
server and IT networking environments.
Order Information
U P/N Dimension (WxDxH)
15U NVCR-6015 60x60x85 cm.
NVCR-8015 60x80x85 cm.
27U NVCR-6027 60x60x139 cm.
NVCR-8027 60x80x139 cm.
36U NVCR-6036 60x60x179 cm.
NVCR-8036 60x80x179 cm.
39U NVCR-6039 60x60x185 cm.
NVCR-8039 60x80x185 cm.
42U NVCR-8042 60x80x205 cm.
NVCR-11042 60x110x205 cm.
45U NVCR-8045 60x80x219 cm.
NVCR-11045 60x110x219 cm.
CABINET RACK 19 INCH
NOVUM-TEC
Feature
- Modular knock-down, full assembled and easy to assembly on site.